Page 1 of 2 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 03 June 2025
Mersen DIN Panel Mount Fuse Disconnectors 160A suits Size
00
MBP00160A3P
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: MBBCS003P
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Busbar Mount Cable
Lugs Shroud Size 00
Item No: MBBCS13P
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Base Mount Cable
Shroud suits Size 1 3Pole
Item No: MBBCS23P
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Base Mount Cable
Shroud suits Size 2 3Pole
Item No: MBCC1
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Wedge Clamp Size
1 Single Each
ELECTRICAL
Rated current 160 A
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC 690 V
Max. rated operation voltage Ue DC 440 V
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp 8 kV
Rated insulation voltage Ui 1000 V
CONSTRUCTION Degree of protection (IP), front side IP30
MECHANICAL Suitable for fuses NH00
DIMENSIONS
Height 202 mm
Width 108 mm
Depth 81 mm
Component type Fuse switch disconnector
Range DIN Fuse Disconnect
Model N/A
Product status Phased Out
The Mersen DIN Fuse Disconnects are compact and reliable
devices that combine switch functionality with high protection
level of fuses. They are suitable for IEC low voltage systems
and accept various classes of NH power fuses. They are easy
to install and operate, with service entrance capability and CE
mark.
Page 2 of 2 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au Published on 03 June 2025
Mersen DIN Panel Mount Fuse Disconnectors 160A suits Size
00
MBP00160A3P
RELATED PRODUCTS
ACCESSORY
Item No: MBCC2
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Wedge Clamp Size
2 Single Each
Item No: MBCC3
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Wedge Clamp Size
3 Single Each
Item No: MBPSW
Required: No
Description: Mersen DIN Pilot Switch Lid
Position Size 000 and 00 and 2 and 3 Fuse
Disconnect